Girls

Meet

Little Flower
Bensalem
Archbishop Ryan
Archbishop Prendergast
National Catholics
Archbishop Carroll
Saint Maria Goretti
Saint Huberts
Cardinal O'Hara
Easterns

PCL Championships

Boys

Meet

LaSalle

Bensalem
Monsignior Bonner
Archbishop Ryan
Saint Joseph's Prep
National Catholics
Archbishop Carroll
Roman Catholic
Father Judge
Cardinal O'Hara
Easterns

PCL Championships

Archbishop Wood 2003-2004 Swimming Schedule & Results

Meet Type
Girls

Dual

Girls

Girls
Invitational
Dual

Girls

Dual

Dual
Invitational
Championship

Meet Type
Boys

Dual

Boys

Boys

Boys
Invitational
Dual

Boys

Dual

Dual
Invitational
Championship

Date
12/16/2003
12/19/2003
1/7/2004
1/11/2004
1/31-2/1/2004
2/3/2004
2/5/2004
2/18/2004
2/23/2004
2/27-28/2004
3/6-7/2004

Date
12/16/2003
12/19/2003
1/8/2004
1/14/2004
1/27/2004
1/31-2/1/2004
2/3/2004
2/10/2004
2/18/2004
2/23/2004
2/27-28/2004
3/6-7/2004

Warmup
5:30pm
5:30pm
2:45pm
6:00pm
10:00am
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
3:00pm
9:00am

Warmup
3:00pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
10:00am
5:30pm
3:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
3:00pm
9:00am

Start
6:00pm
6:00pm
3:15pm
6:30pm
11:00am
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
4:00pm
10:30am

Start
3:30pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
11:00am
6:00pm
3:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
4:00pm
10:30am

Location

Klinger M.S.

Klinger M.S.
Archbishop Ryan H.S.
Community YMCA
Villanova University
Klinger M.S.

Friends Select H.S.
Klinger M.S.

Klinger M.S.

LaSalle University
Weidner/LaSalle University

Location

LaSalle H.S.
Klinger M.S.

Upper Darby H.S.
Klinger M.S.
Klinger M.S.
Villanova University
Klinger M.S.
Temple University
Klinger M.S.
Klinger M.S.
LaSalle University
Weidner/LaSalle University

Results

Wood 88 - Little Flower 41

Wood 101 - Bensalem 69
Ryan 101 - Wood 61
Wood 94 - Prendie 76
11th
Wood 88 - Carroll 72
Wood 77 - Goretti 52
Wood 89 - Huberts 81
O'Hara 86 - Wood 84
22nd
3rd

Results
LaSalle 59 - Wood 33
Wood 97 - Bensalem 77
Bonner - 93 - Wood 75
Ryan 92 - Wood 78
Prep 112 - Wood 58
13th
Wood 88 - Carroll 74
Wood 99 - Roman 69
Judge 84 - Wood 78
O'Hara 91 - Wood 77

6th

Record
1-0

2 -
2 -
3-
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