Girls

Meet	Meet Type	Date	Warmup	Start	Location	Results	Record
Little Flower	Girls	12/16/2003	5:30pm	6:00pm	Klinger M.S.	Wood 88 - Little Flower 41	1 - 0
Bensalem	Dual	12/19/2003	5:30pm	6:00pm	Klinger M.S.	Wood 101 - Bensalem 69	2 - 0
Archbishop Ryan	Girls	1/7/2004	2:45pm	3:15pm	Archbishop Ryan H.S.	Ryan 101 - Wood 61	2 - 1
Archbishop Prendergast	Girls	1/11/2004	6:00pm	6:30pm	Community YMCA	Wood 94 - Prendie 76	3 - 1
National Catholics	Invitational	1/31-2/1/2004	10:00am	11:00am	Villanova University	11th	-
Archbishop Carroll	Dual	2/3/2004	5:30pm	6:00pm	Klinger M.S.	Wood 88 - Carroll 72	4 - 1
Saint Maria Goretti	Girls	2/5/2004	5:30pm	6:00pm	Friends Select H.S.	Wood 77 - Goretti 52	5 - 1
Saint Huberts	Dual	2/18/2004	5:30pm	6:00pm	Klinger M.S.	Wood 89 - Huberts 81	6 - 1
Cardinal O'Hara	Dual	2/23/2004	5:30pm	6:00pm	Klinger M.S.	O'Hara 86 - Wood 84	6 - 2
Easterns	Invitational	2/27-28/2004	3:00pm	4:00pm	LaSalle University	22nd	-
PCL Championships	Championship	3/6-7/2004	9:00am	10:30am	Weidner/LaSalle University	3rd	-

Boys

Meet	Meet Type	Date	Warmup	Start	Location	Results	Record
LaSalle	Boys	12/16/2003	3:00pm	3:30pm	LaSalle H.S.	LaSalle 59 - Wood 33	0 - 1
Bensalem	Dual	12/19/2003	5:30pm	6:00pm	Klinger M.S.	Wood 97 - Bensalem 77	1 - 1
Monsignior Bonner	Boys	1/8/2004	7:30pm	8:00pm	Upper Darby H.S.	Bonner - 93 - Wood 75	1 - 2
Archbishop Ryan	Boys	1/14/2004	5:30pm	6:00pm	Klinger M.S.	Ryan 92 - Wood 78	1 - 3
Saint Joseph's Prep	Boys	1/27/2004	5:30pm	6:00pm	Klinger M.S.	Prep 112 - Wood 58	1 - 4
National Catholics	Invitational	1/31-2/1/2004	10:00am	11:00am	Villanova University	13th	-
Archbishop Carroll	Dual	2/3/2004	5:30pm	6:00pm	Klinger M.S.	Wood 88 - Carroll 74	2 - 4
Roman Catholic	Boys	2/10/2004	3:00pm	3:30pm	Temple University	Wood 99 - Roman 69	3 - 4
Father Judge	Dual	2/18/2004	5:30pm	6:00pm	Klinger M.S.	Judge 84 - Wood 78	3 - 5
Cardinal O'Hara	Dual	2/23/2004	5:30pm	6:00pm	Klinger M.S.	O'Hara 91 - Wood 77	3 - 6
Easterns	Invitational	2/27-28/2004	3:00pm	4:00pm	LaSalle University	-	-
PCL Championships	Championship	3/6-7/2004	9:00am	10:30am	Weidner/LaSalle University	6th	-